
Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 84 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 x 1:49.346 54.551 56.907 2.000 54.795

2 83 Pazderák Marek - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 S4 x 1:55.939 6.593 57.985 57.954 59.377 2.000

3 40 Šup Norbert - Škoda 100 L Rallye 5 x 1:56.299 6.953 58.747 58.643 57.656

4 22 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 7 S7 x 1:57.441 8.095 58.945 59.181 58.496

5 41 Mesarčík Stanislav - Peugeot 106 Rally 1 S1 x 1:57.922 8.576 59.114 1:00.150 58.808

6 42 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1 x 1:59.010 9.664 1:02.047 59.278 59.732

7 74 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 3 x 1:59.649 10.303 1:01.402 2.000 58.247

8 81 Olejník Ján - Seat Leon Cupra 4 S4 x 2:00.240 10.894 1:02.782 1:01.471 58.769

9 80 Potemra Patrik - Seat Leon Cupra 4 2:00.893 11.547 1:00.477 1:00.571 1:00.416

10 39 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 105 L 5 S5 x 2:01.064 11.718 1:00.496 1:00.568 1:00.974

11 76 Béres Róbert - Peugeot 206 RC 3 S3 x 2:01.211 11.865 1:05.915 4.000 1:01.078 1:00.133

12 43 Bášti Kristián - Suzuki Swift Gti 1 x 2:01.250 11.904 1:00.892 2.000 1:00.846 2.000 1:00.404 2.000

13 45 Pavličko Patrik Kožuchová Veronika VW Polo 1 S1 x 2:01.429 12.083 1:22.288 20.000 1:00.375 1:01.054

14 75 Kecer Patrik - Peugeot 306 Gti 3 S3 x 2:01.722 12.376 1:03.455 1:01.405 1:00.317

15 73 Magyar Patrik - Seat Ibiza 3 2:01.745 12.399 1:02.589 1:02.078 59.667

16 24 Klik Peter - BMW e46 7 S7 x 2:01.850 12.504 1:01.837 1:00.930 1:00.920

17 31 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 6 x 2:01.989 12.643 1:02.087 1:01.073 1:00.916

18 23 Čarný Tomáš Petrušová Anna BMW e30 7 S7 x 2:02.071 12.725 1:02.694 2.000 1:05.820 2.000 59.377

19 50 Ivanko Ján - Honda Civic 2 x 2:02.381 13.035 1:05.826 1:00.342 1:02.039

20 71 Leško Marek - Renault Megane Coupe 3 S3 x 2:02.551 13.205 1:01.642 1:03.680 2.000 1:00.909

21 46 Melich Tomáš - Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:02.638 13.292 1:03.035 2.000 1:01.100 1:01.538

22 3 Peko Damian Peko Martin Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:03.119 13.773 1:02.741 2.000 1:01.774 1:01.345

23 20 Dávid Filip Močáryová Simona BMW e36 7 2:03.149 13.803 1:02.268 1:02.804 2.000 1:00.881

24 21 Sklenár František Hurčíková Dominika BMW e30 7 x 2:03.349 14.003 1:03.421 1:02.124 1:01.225

25 79 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper 4 2:03.554 14.208 1:02.210 1:03.613 2.000 1:01.344

26 54 Pálfy Frederik - Renault Megane Coupe 2 x 2:03.732 14.386 1:01.249 1:03.447 2.000 1:02.483

27 77 Prokopčák Peter - Honda Civic Type R 3 S3 x 2:03.774 14.428 1:06.266 4.000 1:01.497 1:02.277
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28 82 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 S4 x 2:04.127 14.781 1:03.865 1:02.409 1:01.718

29 29 Hudy Vladimír - BMW e87 6 S6 2:04.182 14.836 1:02.375 1:01.807 1:03.249

30 5 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106 2 x 2:04.907 15.561 1:04.752 1:02.355 1:02.552

31 52 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 2 S2 x 2:05.016 15.670 1:02.248 1:02.768 1:02.917

32 72 Jačišin Jakub Lazorik Kristian Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 2:05.166 15.820 1:04.177 1:02.954 1:02.212

33 30 Pecuch Roland Bálint Ján Lada 2107 6 S6 2:05.513 16.167 1:07.255 6.000 1:04.131 4.000 1:01.382

34 59 Kandráč Marek Urda Hubert Renault Twingo RS 2 2:05.776 16.430 1:03.745 1:02.860 1:02.916

35 32 Soltisz Richard - BMW e36 6 x 2:05.858 16.512 1:04.121 1:02.585 1:03.273

36 37 Üvegeš Štefan - Škoda 130 LR 5 x 2:06.083 16.737 1:06.227 1:03.264 1:02.819

37 51 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 2 S2 x 2:06.275 16.929 1:06.178 1:03.524 1:02.751

38 68 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza 3 x 2:06.387 17.041 1:06.045 4.000 1:05.460 4.000 1:00.927

39 58 Mikuláš Patrik Mačejovská Erika Renault Clio 2 2:06.532 17.186 1:04.093 1:03.061 1:03.471

40 36 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x 2:06.804 17.458 1:03.392 1:03.412 1:04.012

41 4 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 2 S2 x 2:07.012 17.666 1:04.577 1:03.552 1:03.460

42 60 Sarnovský Marek Sarnovský Alex Toyota Corolla 2 2:07.129 17.783 1:04.376 1:02.753 1:06.579 2.000

43 47 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia 1 x 2:07.844 18.498 1:05.252 1:03.906 1:03.938

44 7 Sarnovský Alex Sarnovský Marek Toyota Corolla 2 x 2:08.008 18.662 1:12.127 4.000 1:05.066 1:02.942

45 19 Škvarek Martin - BMW e46 7 2:08.176 18.830 1:05.483 1:04.955 1:03.221

46 63 Zelinko Maroš - Honda Civic 2 x 2:08.361 19.015 1:05.722 1:04.047 1:04.314

47 33 Bartoš Sylvester Ilavská Martina Toyota MR2 6 2:09.088 19.742 1:03.752 2.000 1:36.291 22.000 1:05.336

48 26 Kováčik Ján Bergel Martin Lada 2107 6 2:09.320 19.974 1:05.562 1:07.050 1:03.758

49 78 Toth Dávid - Seat Ibiza 4 S4 x 2:09.835 20.489 1:09.498 6.000 1:04.578 1:05.257 2.000

50 10 Kožuchová Veronika Pavličko Patrik Fiat Punto 1 S1 x 2:10.102 20.756 1:06.009 1:05.324 1:04.778

51 15 Schmiedtová Jaroslava - Audi A3 4 x 2:10.110 20.764 1:07.248 2.000 1:05.043 1:05.067

52 48 Mesarčík Július Mesarčík Stanislav Peugeot 106 Rally 1 x 2:10.213 20.867 1:07.136 4.000 1:06.264 2.000 1:03.949

53 62 Košťál Ján - Škoda Fabia 2 x 2:10.222 20.876 1:04.841 1:05.381 1:05.664

54 55 Mlynárik Matej - Renault Clio 2 2:10.246 20.900 1:05.142 1:05.104 1:06.196

55 18 Zvara Štefan Jakubčová Lucia BMW M3 7 2:10.657 21.311 1:36.144 24.000 1:06.542 1:04.115

56 8 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 2:11.069 21.723 1:06.291 1:07.199 1:04.778

57 61 Guľa Stanislav Guľa Patrik Peugeot 206 2 2:12.028 22.682 1:07.620 1:06.033 1:05.995

58 53 Pliešovský Matej - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 S2 2:12.145 22.799 1:07.902 1:05.921 1:06.224

59 69 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS 3 2:12.652 23.306 1:06.977 1:30.712 1:05.675

60 9 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 4 S4 x 2:12.827 23.481 1:07.173 1:08.202 2.000 1:05.654



61 2 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 S2 x 2:13.030 23.684 1:06.240 1:08.250 2.000 1:06.790

62 70 Kovalčik Dušan Podolinski Lukáš Škoda Octavia RS 3 x 2:13.115 23.769 1:07.933 1:05.349 1:07.766

63 16 Kováčová Bernadett Drága Dávid Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 2:13.208 23.862 1:07.694 1:06.309 1:06.899

64 64 Kalakaj Radoslav Dobrovič Martin Honda Civic 2 2:14.140 24.794 1:12.224 1:07.593 1:06.547

65 66 Šimko Erik - Seat Ibiza 4 2:14.494 25.148 1:07.819 1:06.675 1:09.674

66 38 Rolik Ondrej - Škoda 105 5 S5 x 2:14.510 25.164 1:08.814 1:07.820 1:06.690

67 49 Dobrovič Martin Kalakaj Radoslav Honda Civic 2 2:14.782 25.436 1:07.336 1:12.659 2.000 1:07.446

68 1 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 S5 x 2:14.889 25.543 1:10.429 2.000 1:08.747 2.000 1:06.142

69 57 Putnocký Matúš - Suzuki Swift 2 2:15.799 26.453 1:09.236 1:08.341 1:07.458

70 25 Olejník Martin - BMW e36 6 x 2:16.101 26.755 1:08.733 1:10.731 2.000 1:07.368

71 35 Kováčik Mário Kováčová Bernadett Lada 2107 6 2:16.670 27.324 1:18.492 2.000 1:12.611 2.000 1:04.059

72 27 Lukáč Tomáš Šafranková Nikoleta Lada 2107 6 S6 2:17.350 28.004 1:08.790 1:09.533 1:08.560 2.000

73 67 Lenger Lukáš - Mitsubishi Carisma 3 2:17.632 28.286 1:28.518 20.000 1:09.448 2.000 1:08.184 2.000

74 11 Zavacka Kristina - Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:17.836 28.490 1:11.442 2.000 1:11.249 2.000 1:06.587

75 28 Šálka Jozef Jecusková Martina Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 2:19.060 29.714 1:08.314 1:10.746 2:03.789 40.000

76 17 Fečo Radoslav Szabová Janka BMW e46 7 x 2:19.192 29.846 1:12.995 1:06.197 2.000 1:24.653 2.000

77 13 Petrušová Anna - BMW e36 6 x 2:21.794 32.448 1:10.629 2.000 1:11.165 2.000 1:13.787 4.000

78 6 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Škoda Felicia 2 x 2:22.477 33.131 1:11.876 1:10.601 1:33.082 4.000

79 12 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 2 x 2:22.622 33.276 1:11.562 1:11.060 1:11.620

80 14 Olejárová Viktória - Audi A3 3 S3 2:31.963 42.617 1:19.920 1:17.482 1:14.481

81 34 Murín Pavol Koňaková Alexandra BMW e36 6 2:37.932 48.586 1:14.683 1:23.249 10.000 1:29.794 2.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 41 Mesarčík Stanislav - Peugeot 106 Rally 1 S1 x 1:57.922 59.114 1:00.150 58.808

2 42 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1 x 1:59.010 1.088 1:02.047 59.278 59.732

3 43 Bášti Kristián - Suzuki Swift Gti 1 x 2:01.250 3.328 1:00.892 2.000 1:00.846 2.000 1:00.404 2.000

4 45 Pavličko Patrik Kožuchová Veronika VW Polo 1 S1 x 2:01.429 3.507 1:22.288 20.000 1:00.375 1:01.054

5 46 Melich Tomáš - Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:02.638 4.716 1:03.035 2.000 1:01.100 1:01.538

6 3 Peko Damian Peko Martin Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:03.119 5.197 1:02.741 2.000 1:01.774 1:01.345

7 47 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia 1 x 2:07.844 9.922 1:05.252 1:03.906 1:03.938

8 10 Kožuchová Veronika Pavličko Patrik Fiat Punto 1 S1 x 2:10.102 12.180 1:06.009 1:05.324 1:04.778

9 48 Mesarčík Július Mesarčík Stanislav Peugeot 106 Rally 1 x 2:10.213 12.291 1:07.136 4.000 1:06.264 2.000 1:03.949

TRIEDA 1



10 11 Zavacka Kristina - Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:17.836 19.914 1:11.442 2.000 1:11.249 2.000 1:06.587

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 50 Ivanko Ján - Honda Civic 2 x 2:02.381 1:05.826 1:00.342 1:02.039

2 54 Pálfy Frederik - Renault Megane Coupe 2 x 2:03.732 1.351 1:01.249 1:03.447 2.000 1:02.483

3 5 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106 2 x 2:04.907 2.526 1:04.752 1:02.355 1:02.552

4 52 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 2 S2 x 2:05.016 2.635 1:02.248 1:02.768 1:02.917

5 59 Kandráč Marek Urda Hubert Renault Twingo RS 2 2:05.776 3.395 1:03.745 1:02.860 1:02.916

6 51 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 2 S2 x 2:06.275 3.894 1:06.178 1:03.524 1:02.751

7 58 Mikuláš Patrik Mačejovská Erika Renault Clio 2 2:06.532 4.151 1:04.093 1:03.061 1:03.471

8 4 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 2 S2 x 2:07.012 4.631 1:04.577 1:03.552 1:03.460

9 60 Sarnovský Marek Sarnovský Alex Toyota Corolla 2 2:07.129 4.748 1:04.376 1:02.753 1:06.579 2.000

10 7 Sarnovský Alex Sarnovský Marek Toyota Corolla 2 x 2:08.008 5.627 1:12.127 4.000 1:05.066 1:02.942

11 63 Zelinko Maroš - Honda Civic 2 x 2:08.361 5.980 1:05.722 1:04.047 1:04.314

12 62 Košťál Ján - Škoda Fabia 2 x 2:10.222 7.841 1:04.841 1:05.381 1:05.664

13 55 Mlynárik Matej - Renault Clio 2 2:10.246 7.865 1:05.142 1:05.104 1:06.196

14 61 Guľa Stanislav Guľa Patrik Peugeot 206 2 2:12.028 9.647 1:07.620 1:06.033 1:05.995

15 53 Pliešovský Matej - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 S2 2:12.145 9.764 1:07.902 1:05.921 1:06.224

16 2 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 S2 x 2:13.030 10.649 1:06.240 1:08.250 2.000 1:06.790

17 64 Kalakaj Radoslav Dobrovič Martin Honda Civic 2 2:14.140 11.759 1:12.224 1:07.593 1:06.547

18 49 Dobrovič Martin Kalakaj Radoslav Honda Civic 2 2:14.782 12.401 1:07.336 1:12.659 2.000 1:07.446

19 57 Putnocký Matúš - Suzuki Swift 2 2:15.799 13.418 1:09.236 1:08.341 1:07.458

20 6 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Škoda Felicia 2 x 2:22.477 20.096 1:11.876 1:10.601 1:33.082 4.000

21 12 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 2 x 2:22.622 20.241 1:11.562 1:11.060 1:11.620

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 74 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 3 x 1:59.649 1:01.402 2.000 58.247

2 76 Béres Róbert - Peugeot 206 RC 3 S3 x 2:01.211 1.562 1:05.915 4.000 1:01.078 1:00.133

3 75 Kecer Patrik - Peugeot 306 Gti 3 S3 x 2:01.722 2.073 1:03.455 1:01.405 1:00.317

4 73 Magyar Patrik - Seat Ibiza 3 2:01.745 2.096 1:02.589 1:02.078 59.667

TRIEDA 2

TRIEDA 3



5 71 Leško Marek - Renault Megane Coupe 3 S3 x 2:02.551 2.902 1:01.642 1:03.680 2.000 1:00.909

6 77 Prokopčák Peter - Honda Civic Type R 3 S3 x 2:03.774 4.125 1:06.266 4.000 1:01.497 1:02.277

7 72 Jačišin Jakub Lazorik Kristian Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 2:05.166 5.517 1:04.177 1:02.954 1:02.212

8 68 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza 3 x 2:06.387 6.738 1:06.045 4.000 1:05.460 4.000 1:00.927

9 69 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS 3 2:12.652 13.003 1:06.977 1:30.712 1:05.675

10 70 Kovalčik Dušan Podolinski Lukáš Škoda Octavia RS 3 x 2:13.115 13.466 1:07.933 1:05.349 1:07.766

11 67 Lenger Lukáš - Mitsubishi Carisma 3 2:17.632 17.983 1:28.518 20.000 1:09.448 2.000 1:08.184 2.000

12 14 Olejárová Viktória - Audi A3 3 S3 2:31.963 32.314 1:19.920 1:17.482 1:14.481

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 84 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 x 1:49.346 54.551 56.907 2.000 54.795

2 83 Pazderák Marek - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 S4 x 1:55.939 6.593 57.985 57.954 59.377 2.000

3 81 Olejník Ján - Seat Leon Cupra 4 S4 x 2:00.240 10.894 1:02.782 1:01.471 58.769

4 80 Potemra Patrik - Seat Leon Cupra 4 2:00.893 11.547 1:00.477 1:00.571 1:00.416

5 79 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper 4 2:03.554 14.208 1:02.210 1:03.613 2.000 1:01.344

6 82 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 S4 x 2:04.127 14.781 1:03.865 1:02.409 1:01.718

7 78 Toth Dávid - Seat Ibiza 4 S4 x 2:09.835 20.489 1:09.498 6.000 1:04.578 1:05.257 2.000

8 15 Schmiedtová Jaroslava - Audi A3 4 x 2:10.110 20.764 1:07.248 2.000 1:05.043 1:05.067

9 9 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 4 S4 x 2:12.827 23.481 1:07.173 1:08.202 2.000 1:05.654

10 66 Šimko Erik - Seat Ibiza 4 2:14.494 25.148 1:07.819 1:06.675 1:09.674

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 40 Šup Norbert - Škoda 100 L Rallye 5 x 1:56.299 58.747 58.643 57.656

2 39 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 105 L 5 S5 x 2:01.064 4.765 1:00.496 1:00.568 1:00.974

3 37 Üvegeš Štefan - Škoda 130 LR 5 x 2:06.083 9.784 1:06.227 1:03.264 1:02.819

4 36 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x 2:06.804 10.505 1:03.392 1:03.412 1:04.012

5 38 Rolik Ondrej - Škoda 105 5 S5 x 2:14.510 18.211 1:08.814 1:07.820 1:06.690

6 1 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 S5 x 2:14.889 18.590 1:10.429 2.000 1:08.747 2.000 1:06.142

TRIEDA 4

TRIEDA 5



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 31 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 6 x 2:01.989 1:02.087 1:01.073 1:00.916

2 29 Hudy Vladimír - BMW e87 6 S6 2:04.182 2.193 1:02.375 1:01.807 1:03.249

3 30 Pecuch Roland Bálint Ján Lada 2107 6 S6 2:05.513 3.524 1:07.255 6.000 1:04.131 4.000 1:01.382

4 32 Soltisz Richard - BMW e36 6 x 2:05.858 3.869 1:04.121 1:02.585 1:03.273

5 33 Bartoš Sylvester Ilavská Martina Toyota MR2 6 2:09.088 7.099 1:03.752 2.000 1:36.291 22.000 1:05.336

6 26 Kováčik Ján Bergel Martin Lada 2107 6 2:09.320 7.331 1:05.562 1:07.050 1:03.758

7 8 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 2:11.069 9.080 1:06.291 1:07.199 1:04.778

8 16 Kováčová Bernadett Drága Dávid Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 2:13.208 11.219 1:07.694 1:06.309 1:06.899

9 25 Olejník Martin - BMW e36 6 x 2:16.101 14.112 1:08.733 1:10.731 2.000 1:07.368

10 35 Kováčik Mário Kováčová Bernadett Lada 2107 6 2:16.670 14.681 1:18.492 2.000 1:12.611 2.000 1:04.059

11 27 Lukáč Tomáš Šafranková Nikoleta Lada 2107 6 S6 2:17.350 15.361 1:08.790 1:09.533 1:08.560 2.000

12 28 Šálka Jozef Jecusková Martina Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 2:19.060 17.071 1:08.314 1:10.746 2:03.789 40.000

13 13 Petrušová Anna - BMW e36 6 x 2:21.794 19.805 1:10.629 2.000 1:11.165 2.000 1:13.787 4.000

14 34 Murín Pavol Koňaková Alexandra BMW e36 6 2:37.932 35.943 1:14.683 1:23.249 10.000 1:29.794 2.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 22 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 7 S7 x 1:57.441 58.945 59.181 58.496

2 24 Klik Peter - BMW e46 7 S7 x 2:01.850 4.409 1:01.837 1:00.930 1:00.920

3 23 Čarný Tomáš Petrušová Anna BMW e30 7 S7 x 2:02.071 4.630 1:02.694 2.000 1:05.820 2.000 59.377

4 20 Dávid Filip Močáryová Simona BMW e36 7 2:03.149 5.708 1:02.268 1:02.804 2.000 1:00.881

5 21 Sklenár František Hurčíková Dominika BMW e30 7 x 2:03.349 5.908 1:03.421 1:02.124 1:01.225

6 19 Škvarek Martin - BMW e46 7 2:08.176 10.735 1:05.483 1:04.955 1:03.221

7 18 Zvara Štefan Jakubčová Lucia BMW M3 7 2:10.657 13.216 1:36.144 24.000 1:06.542 1:04.115

8 17 Fečo Radoslav Szabová Janka BMW e46 7 x 2:19.192 21.751 1:12.995 1:06.197 2.000 1:24.653 2.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 3 Peko Damian Peko Martin Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:03.119 1:02.741 2.000 1:01.774 1:01.345

2 5 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106 2 x 2:04.907 1.788 1:04.752 1:02.355 1:02.552

TRIEDA 6

TRIEDA 7

JUNIOR



3 4 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 2 S2 x 2:07.012 3.893 1:04.577 1:03.552 1:03.460

4 7 Sarnovský Alex Sarnovský Marek Toyota Corolla 2 x 2:08.008 4.889 1:12.127 4.000 1:05.066 1:02.942

5 2 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 S2 x 2:13.030 9.911 1:06.240 1:08.250 2.000 1:06.790

6 1 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 S5 x 2:14.889 11.770 1:10.429 2.000 1:08.747 2.000 1:06.142

7 6 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Škoda Felicia 2 x 2:22.477 19.358 1:11.876 1:10.601 1:33.082 4.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 10 Kožuchová Veronika Pavličko Patrik Fiat Punto 1 S1 x 2:10.102 1:06.009 1:05.324 1:04.778

2 15 Schmiedtová Jaroslava - Audi A3 4 x 2:10.110 0.008 1:07.248 2.000 1:05.043 1:05.067

3 8 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 2:11.069 0.967 1:06.291 1:07.199 1:04.778

4 9 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 4 S4 x 2:12.827 2.725 1:07.173 1:08.202 2.000 1:05.654

5 16 Kováčová Bernadett Drága Dávid Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 2:13.208 3.106 1:07.694 1:06.309 1:06.899

6 11 Zavacka Kristina - Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:17.836 7.734 1:11.442 2.000 1:11.249 2.000 1:06.587

7 13 Petrušová Anna - BMW e36 6 x 2:21.794 11.692 1:10.629 2.000 1:11.165 2.000 1:13.787 4.000

8 12 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 2 x 2:22.622 12.520 1:11.562 1:11.060 1:11.620

9 14 Olejárová Viktória - Audi A3 3 S3 2:31.963 21.861 1:19.920 1:17.482 1:14.481

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 45 Pavličko Patrik Kožuchová Veronika VW Polo 1 S1 x 2:01.429 1:22.288 20.000 1:00.375 1:01.054

2 46 Melich Tomáš - Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:02.638 1.209 1:03.035 2.000 1:01.100 1:01.538

3 59 Kandráč Marek Urda Hubert Renault Twingo RS 2 2:05.776 4.347 1:03.745 1:02.860 1:02.916

4 58 Mikuláš Patrik Mačejovská Erika Renault Clio 2 2:06.532 5.103 1:04.093 1:03.061 1:03.471

5 60 Sarnovský Marek Sarnovský Alex Toyota Corolla 2 2:07.129 5.700 1:04.376 1:02.753 1:06.579 2.000

6 47 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia 1 x 2:07.844 6.415 1:05.252 1:03.906 1:03.938

7 63 Zelinko Maroš - Honda Civic 2 x 2:08.361 6.932 1:05.722 1:04.047 1:04.314

8 62 Košťál Ján - Škoda Fabia 2 x 2:10.222 8.793 1:04.841 1:05.381 1:05.664

9 61 Guľa Stanislav Guľa Patrik Peugeot 206 2 2:12.028 10.599 1:07.620 1:06.033 1:05.995

10 57 Putnocký Matúš - Suzuki Swift 2 2:15.799 14.370 1:09.236 1:08.341 1:07.458

11 11 Zavacka Kristina - Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:17.836 16.407 1:11.442 2.000 1:11.249 2.000 1:06.587

ŽENY

TRIEDA N1



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 71 Leško Marek - Renault Megane Coupe 3 S3 x 2:02.551 1:01.642 1:03.680 2.000 1:00.909

2 79 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper 4 2:03.554 1.003 1:02.210 1:03.613 2.000 1:01.344

3 68 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza 3 x 2:06.387 3.836 1:06.045 4.000 1:05.460 4.000 1:00.927

4 33 Bartoš Sylvester Ilavská Martina Toyota MR2 6 2:09.088 6.537 1:03.752 2.000 1:36.291 22.000 1:05.336

5 78 Toth Dávid - Seat Ibiza 4 S4 x 2:09.835 7.284 1:09.498 6.000 1:04.578 1:05.257 2.000

6 18 Zvara Štefan Jakubčová Lucia BMW M3 7 2:10.657 8.106 1:36.144 24.000 1:06.542 1:04.115

7 69 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS 3 2:12.652 10.101 1:06.977 1:30.712 1:05.675

8 70 Kovalčik Dušan Podolinski Lukáš Škoda Octavia RS 3 x 2:13.115 10.564 1:07.933 1:05.349 1:07.766

9 66 Šimko Erik - Seat Ibiza 4 2:14.494 11.943 1:07.819 1:06.675 1:09.674

10 25 Olejník Martin - BMW e36 6 x 2:16.101 13.550 1:08.733 1:10.731 2.000 1:07.368

11 67 Lenger Lukáš - Mitsubishi Carisma 3 2:17.632 15.081 1:28.518 20.000 1:09.448 2.000 1:08.184 2.000

12 17 Fečo Radoslav Szabová Janka BMW e46 7 x 2:19.192 16.641 1:12.995 1:06.197 2.000 1:24.653 2.000

13 13 Petrušová Anna - BMW e36 6 x 2:21.794 19.243 1:10.629 2.000 1:11.165 2.000 1:13.787 4.000

14 14 Olejárová Viktória - Audi A3 3 S3 2:31.963 29.412 1:19.920 1:17.482 1:14.481

15 34 Murín Pavol Koňaková Alexandra BMW e36 6 2:37.932 35.381 1:14.683 1:23.249 10.000 1:29.794 2.000

TRIEDA N2


